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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/zwrotnica-antenowa-ams-za-106ams-fmvhfuhf-p-98697.html

Zwrotnica antenowa AMS ZA-106AMs,

FM/VHF +UHF

Numer katalogowy
Ilos¢ wyjsc
Sita wzmocnienia

llos¢ wejs¢

Opis produktu

Zwrotnica antenowa AMS ZA-106AMs, FM/VHF+UHF

* Model:

o llos¢ wejsc: 2 szt.

e llos¢ wyjs¢: 1 szt.

¢ Sita wzmocnienia: 1 dB

22059
1 szt.
1dB

2 szt.
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